
April 3, 2025
60 - 40 50% DP - 50% HO 100% DP

3% Discount 6% Discount
SN Project Name Unit Number Unit Type Balcony (Sqft) Carpet Area (Sqft) Total Area(Sqft) View Selling Price Selling Price Selling Price
1 Reef 999 A205 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1 158.23 647.66 805.89 Community 1,199,829.00 1,163,834.13 1,127,839.26
2 Reef 999 A206 4BHK Villa + Maid Room  +Winter Garden-Type 1 1,367.12 2,327.37 3,694.50 Pool 4,703,204.00 4,562,107.88 4,421,011.76
3 Reef 999 B201 4BHK Villa + Maid Room  +Winter Garden-Type 1 1,367.12 2,327.37 3,694.50 Pool 4,703,204.00 4,562,107.88 4,421,011.76
4 Reef 999 B202 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1 158.23 647.66 805.89 Community 1,178,404.00 1,143,051.88 1,107,699.76
5 Reef 999 B204 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1A 155.00 638.95 793.95 Community 1,161,345.00 1,126,504.65 1,091,664.30
6 Reef 999 B205 3BHK + Maid Room +Winter Garden-Type 2 935.28 1,700.70 2,635.97 Greenery 3,533,087.00 3,427,094.39 3,321,101.78
7 Reef 999 B206 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1D 232.50 662.73 895.23 Pool 1,399,196.00 1,357,220.12 1,315,244.24
8 Reef 999 A301 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1C 232.50 661.77 894.27 Pool 1,397,554.00 1,355,627.38 1,313,700.76
9 Reef 999 A303 1BHK -Type 2 235.73 598.15 833.88 Community 1,293,558.00 1,254,751.26 1,215,944.52

10 Reef 999 B301 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1 158.23 647.66 805.89 Community 1,178,404.00 1,143,051.88 1,107,699.76
11 Reef 999 B304 1BHK -Type 2 235.73 598.15 833.88 Community 1,228,881.00 1,192,014.57 1,155,148.14
12 Reef 999 B305 2BHK-Type 2 235.73 1,102.55 1,338.28 Greenery 1,996,404.00 1,936,511.88 1,876,619.76
13 Reef 999 B306 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1C 232.50 661.77 894.27 Pool 1,397,554.00 1,355,627.38 1,313,700.76
14 Reef 999 A401 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1D 232.50 661.77 894.27 Pool 1,397,554.00 1,355,627.38 1,313,700.76
15 Reef 999 A402 1BHK -Type 2A 237.88 607.19 845.07 Pool 1,311,439.00 1,272,095.83 1,232,752.66
16 Reef 999 A403 2BHK  + Winter Garden-Type 1 A 761.65 1,113.85 1,875.50 Greenery 2,594,037.00 2,516,215.89 2,438,394.78
17 Reef 999 B401 4BHK Villa + Maid Room  +Winter Garden-Type 2 1,184.25 2,239.65 3,423.89 Pool 4,394,262.00 4,262,434.14 4,130,606.28
18 Reef 999 B405 2BHK  + Winter Garden-Type 1 A 761.65 1,113.85 1,875.50 Greenery 2,594,037.00 2,516,215.89 2,438,394.78
19 Reef 999 B406 1BHK -Type 2A 237.88 607.19 845.07 Pool 1,311,439.00 1,272,095.83 1,232,752.66
20 Reef 999 B407 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1D 232.50 661.77 894.27 Pool 1,397,554.00 1,355,627.38 1,313,700.76
21 Reef 999 A501 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1C 232.50 658.75 891.25 Pool 1,392,446.00 1,350,672.62 1,308,899.24
22 Reef 999 A502 1BHK -Type 2A 237.88 607.19 845.07 Pool 1,311,439.00 1,272,095.83 1,232,752.66
23 Reef 999 B504 2BHK-Type 2A 238.96 1,110.62 1,349.58 Greenery 1,999,680.00 1,939,689.60 1,879,699.20
24 Reef 999 B505 1BHK -Type 2A 237.88 607.19 845.07 Pool 1,311,439.00 1,272,095.83 1,232,752.66
25 Reef 999 B506 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1C 232.50 658.75 891.25 Pool 1,392,446.00 1,350,672.62 1,308,899.24
26 Reef 999 A603 1BHK -Type 2B 318.61 598.15 916.76 Greenery 1,391,898.00 1,350,141.06 1,308,384.12
27 Reef 999 A607 4BHK Villa + Maid Room  +Winter Garden-Type 1 1,368.85 2,327.37 3,696.22 Pool 4,704,930.00 4,563,782.10 4,422,634.20
28 Reef 999 B601 4BHK Villa + Maid Room  +Winter Garden-Type 1 1,368.85 2,327.37 3,696.22 Pool 4,704,930.00 4,563,782.10 4,422,634.20
29 Reef 999 B605 1BHK -Type 2B 318.61 598.15 916.76 Greenery 1,391,898.00 1,350,141.06 1,308,384.12
30 Reef 999 B606 2BHK  + Winter Garden-Type 1 616.77 1,102.44 1,719.21 Greenery & Pool 2,416,334.00 2,343,843.98 2,271,353.96
31 Reef 999 B607 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1D 232.50 662.73 895.23 Pool 1,399,196.00 1,357,220.12 1,315,244.24
32 Reef 999 A701 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1C 232.50 661.77 894.27 Pool 1,397,554.00 1,355,627.38 1,313,700.76
33 Reef 999 A703 1BHK -Type 2 235.73 598.15 833.88 Community 1,293,558.00 1,254,751.26 1,215,944.52
34 Reef 999 B704 1BHK -Type 2 235.73 598.15 833.88 Community 1,228,881.00 1,192,014.57 1,155,148.14
35 Reef 999 B706 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1C 232.50 661.77 894.27 Pool 1,397,554.00 1,355,627.38 1,313,700.76
36 Reef 999 B906 1BHK+Multipurpose Room -Type 1C 232.50 658.75 891.25 Pool 1,392,446.00 1,350,672.62 1,308,899.24
37 Reef 999 B905 1BHK -Type 2A 237.88 607.19 845.07 Pool 1,311,439.00 1,272,095.83 1,232,752.66
38 Reef 999 B904 2BHK-Type 2A 238.96 1,110.62 1,349.58 Greenery 1,999,680.00 1,939,689.60 1,879,699.20
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